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Omnibusbetrieb Siegfried Wilhelm
Bautzner StralRe 44

02692 Ebendorfel

Omnibusbetrieb
Siegfried Wilhelm

Inhaber Johannes Wilhelm
Bautzener Stralle 44
02692 Ebendorfel

Telefon: 0359 38/58 30

Telefax: 035938/58358
E-Mail: info@swilhelm-reisen.de
Internet: www.swilhelm-reisen.de

Abfahrtsort:

1.:

2.:

3.:

4. :

Handelsregister VAT-ID
Amtsgericht Dresden DE 140 403 355
Handelsreg.-Nr. Steuernummer

HRA 5766 204/287/0037



